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2012 East Wake Fall Softball

Date Day Time Home Team

September

Wendell7:30 P.M. Louisburg Louisburg HS Softball9/4/2012    Tue

Rolesville Hooks6:15 P.M. Nash County Ennis Park Field 49/6/2012    Thu
Knightdale Dirt Diamonds6:15 P.M. Youngsville 1 Yville - Luddy Park Upper9/6/2012    Thu

Knightdale Dirt Diamonds6:15 P.M. Wendell Carver Elem. Field 29/10/2012    Mon
Youngsville 16:15 P.M. Nash County Ennis Park Field 49/10/2012    Mon

Knightdale Dirt Diamonds6:15 P.M. Louisburg Louisburg HS Softball9/11/2012    Tue

Louisburg6:30 P.M. Rolesville Hooks Rolesville Marvin Perry9/12/2012    Wed

Wendell6:15 P.M. Nash County Ennis Park Field 49/13/2012    Thu
Rolesville Hooks7:30 P.M. Youngsville 1 Yville - Luddy Park Upper9/13/2012    Thu

Rolesville Hooks6:15 P.M. Wendell Carver Elem. Field 29/17/2012    Mon
Nash County6:15 P.M. Knightdale Dirt Diamonds East Wake Middle Field B9/17/2012    Mon

Knightdale Dirt Diamonds7:15 P.M. Rolesville Hooks Rolesville Elem. Field C9/18/2012    Tue
Wendell7:30 P.M. Youngsville 1 Yville - Luddy Park Upper9/18/2012    Tue

Nash County7:30 P.M. Louisburg Louisburg HS Softball9/20/2012    Thu

Louisburg6:15 P.M. Youngsville 1 Yville - Luddy Park Upper9/21/2012    Fri

Louisburg6:15 P.M. Wendell Carver Elem. Field 29/24/2012    Mon
Nash County7:15 P.M. Rolesville Hooks Rolesville Elem. Field C9/24/2012    Mon

Youngsville 17:15 P.M. Knightdale Dirt Diamonds East Wake Middle Field B9/25/2012    Tue
Rolesville Hooks7:30 P.M. Louisburg Louisburg HS Softball9/25/2012    Tue

Wendell7:15 P.M. Knightdale Dirt Diamonds East Wake Middle Field B9/27/2012    Thu
Nash County7:30 P.M. Youngsville 1 Yville - Luddy Park Upper9/27/2012    Thu

October

Nash County6:15 P.M. Wendell Carver Elem. Field 210/1/2012    Mon

Louisburg6:15 P.M. Knightdale Dirt Diamonds East Wake Middle Field B10/2/2012    Tue

Youngsville 17:15 P.M. Rolesville Hooks Roleville Elem. Field A10/3/2012    Wed

Knightdale Dirt Diamonds6:15 P.M. Nash County Ennis Park Field 410/4/2012    Thu
Youngsville 17:30 P.M. Louisburg Louisburg HS Softball10/4/2012    Thu

Wendell7:15 P.M. Rolesville Hooks Rolesville Elem. Field C10/5/2012    Fri

Youngsville 16:15 P.M. Wendell Carver Elem. Field 210/8/2012    Mon
Louisburg6:15 P.M. Nash County Ennis Park Field 410/8/2012    Mon
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2012 East Wake Fall Softball

Date Day Time Home Team

October

Rolesville Hooks7:30 P.M. Knightdale Dirt Diamonds East Wake Middle Field B10/9/2012    Tue

All teams are scheduled for 10 games.

For weather related information, please call the following Game Lines:

Wendell - 365-4263
Knightdale - 217-2238
Rolesville - 556-6728
Nash County - 252-382-3400
Youngsville - 562-1486
Louisburg - 497-1013

Remember, youth sports are for the kids, not the adults.  NEVER make your child's
athletic experience more important to you that it is to them!!
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